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Empowering Health, Inspiring Wellness



We are committed to transforming health and
wellness with innovative, cutting-edge products.
Our vision is future-oriented, driven by the
strength of strategic connections and dynamic
networking. We uphold our core values of
integrity and excellence with a relentless
dedication to pushing the boundaries of what's
possible.

TB3 PHARMACEUTICAL
GROUP
TB3 PHARMACEUTICAL
GROUP



VALUE OF INTEGRITY
Integrity is the value that distinguishes the

exceptional from the merely competent. It is not
just a characteristic but a principle that guides
every decision and action we take. Our integrity

means transparency and unwavering
adherence to our values.



CAPSULES



Supplement Facts

TESTOSTERONE

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS



Supplement Facts

PROSTATE CAPS

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

The formulation of “Prostate Health” is undergoing an update. According to
the ingredients and benefits, the formulation is temporarily the same as
Testosterone.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

L-Arginine
L-Carnitine

Mulberry Extract (10:1)
Cinnamon Extract

Green Coffe Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

200 mg
150 mg

120 mg
75 mg

75 mg

+
+

+

+
+

BLOOD SUGAR

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Caps, our premium formulation, also applied
for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

L-Arginine
L-Carnitine

Mulberry Extract (10:1)
Cinnamon Extract

Green Coffe Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

200 mg
150 mg

120 mg
75 mg

75 mg

+
+

+

+
+

KETO CAPS

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Caps, our premium formulation, also applied
for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

L-Arginine
L-Carnitine

Mulberry Extract (10:1)
Cinnamon Extract

Green Coffe Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

200 mg
150 mg

120 mg
75 mg

75 mg

+
+

+

+
+

CARDIOVASCULAR
CAPS

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Caps, our premium formulation, also applied
for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

L-Arginine
L-Carnitine

Mulberry Extract (10:1)
Cinnamon Extract

Green Coffe Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

200 mg
150 mg

120 mg
75 mg

75 mg

+
+

+

+
+

PRE-WORKOUT

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Caps, our premium formulation, also applied
for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

L-Arginine
L-Carnitine

Mulberry Extract (10:1)
Cinnamon Extract

Green Coffe Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

200 mg
150 mg

120 mg
75 mg

75 mg

+
+

+

+
+

INTESTINAL  AND
DIGESTIVE HEALTH

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Caps, our premium formulation, also applied
for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

L-Arginine
L-Carnitine

Mulberry Extract (10:1)
Cinnamon Extract

Green Coffe Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

200 mg
150 mg

120 mg
75 mg

75 mg

+
+

+

+
+

ANTIOXIDANT AND
ANTI-INFLAMMATORY

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Caps, our premium formulation, also applied
for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

L-Arginine
L-Carnitine

Mulberry Extract (10:1)
Cinnamon Extract

Green Coffe Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

200 mg
150 mg

120 mg
75 mg

75 mg

+
+

+

+
+

IMMUNE SYSTEM
SUPPORT

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Caps, our premium formulation, also applied
for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 Servings Per Container Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Biotin
Aloe Vera Powder

Saw Palmetto Extract
Moroccan Argan Oil Poder

Hydrolyzed Gelatin

MSM (Methylsulfonylmethane)

Zinc (As Zinc Oxide)

Vitamin E (Tocopheryl Acetate)

Black Pepper Extract

+Daily Value Not Established

300 mg
210 mg

200 mg
90 mg

80 mg

40 mg

15 mg

14 mg

5 mg

+
+

+

+
+

+
+

+
+

HAIR GROWTH CAPS

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES | DROPS



DROPS



Supplement Facts

Fenugreek Seed Extract

30 Se r vings per container Se r ving Si ze: 2 ml

Amount Per Serving
Epimedium Extract
Saw Palmetto Extract
Alpha Lipolic Acid

Tribulus Terrestris Extract
Velvet Bean Extract (Mucuna Prurlens Extract)

Black Pepper Extract

Dai ly Value Not Est a blished+

% Daily Value
200 mg

175 mg

125 mg

65 mg

30 mg
16 mg

5 mg

+
+
+
+
+
+
+

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES |  DROPS

TESTO DROPS



Supplement Facts

Fenugreek Seed Extract

30 Se r vings per container Se r ving Si ze: 2 ml

Amount Per Serving
Epimedium Extract
Saw Palmetto Extract
Alpha Lipolic Acid

Tribulus Terrestris Extract
Velvet Bean Extract (Mucuna Prurlens Extract)

Black Pepper Extract

Dai ly Value Not Est a blished+

% Daily Value
200 mg

175 mg

125 mg

65 mg

30 mg
16 mg

5 mg

+
+
+
+
+
+
+

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES |  DROPS

PROSTATE DROPS

The formulation of “Prostate Health” is undergoing an update. According to
the ingredients and benefits, the formulation is temporarily the same as
Testosterone.



Supplement Facts
30 se rvings Per Container Serving Size: 2ml
Amount Per Se rving
L-Carnitine
Green Tea Extract
Medium-Chain Triglyceride Oil ( MCT oil)
Electrolytes (Blend)
Caffeine (Naturally Sou rced)
B-Complex VItamins

% Daily Value

270 mg
200 mg

180 mg
80 mg

30 mg
2 mg

+
+
+
+

+
+

+Daily Value Not Established

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES |  DROPS

KETO DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Drops, our premium formulation, also
applied for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 se rvings Per Container Serving Size: 2ml
Amount Per Se rving
L-Carnitine
Green Tea Extract
Medium-Chain Triglyceride Oil ( MCT oil)
Electrolytes (Blend)
Caffeine (Naturally Sou rced)
B-Complex VItamins

% Daily Value

270 mg
200 mg

180 mg
80 mg

30 mg
2 mg

+
+
+
+

+
+

+Daily Value Not Established

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES |  DROPS

DIABETES DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Drops, our premium formulation, also
applied for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.



Supplement Facts
30 se rvings Per Container Serving Size: 2ml
Amount Per Se rving
L-Carnitine
Green Tea Extract
Medium-Chain Triglyceride Oil ( MCT oil)
Electrolytes (Blend)
Caffeine (Naturally Sou rced)
B-Complex VItamins

% Daily Value

270 mg
200 mg

180 mg
80 mg

30 mg
2 mg

+
+
+
+

+
+

+Daily Value Not Established

PRODUCT LINE 
CAPSULES |  DROPS

COGNITIVE HEALTH
DROPS

This formulation is part of Keto Drops, our premium formulation, also
applied for other benefits, as mentioned in this catalog.
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