

TB3 PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP COMPANY PROFILE

Empowering Health, Inspiring Wellness



TB3 PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP

We are committed to transforming health and wellness with innovative, cutting-edge products. Our vision is future-oriented, driven by the strength of strategic connections and dynamic networking. We uphold our core values of integrity and excellence with a relentless dedication to pushing the boundaries of what's possible.





VALUE OF INTEGRITY

Integrity is the value that distinguishes the exceptional from the merely competent. It is not just a characteristic but a principle that guides every decision and action we take. Our integrity means transparency and unwavering adherence to our values.





CAPSULES

CAPSULES | DROPS

TESTOSTERONE

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Dai	ly Value
Маса	150 mg	+
Alpha Lipoic Acid	125 mg	+
Saw Palmetto Extract	80 mg	+
Epimedium Extract	80 mg	+
Fenugreek Seed Extract	70 mg	+
Forskolin (Coleus Forskohlii Extrac	t) 50 mg	+
Milk Thistle (Silymarin)	40 mg	+
Tribulus Terrestris Extract	30 mg	+
Black Pepper Extract	5 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establis	hod	

+Daily Value Not Established

Other Ingredients: Vegetable capsules, Silicon Dioxide, Resistant Dextrin, Magnesium Stearate, Starch Contains: No allergens specified



CAPSULES | DROPS

PROSTATE CAPS

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Dai	ly Value
Маса	150 mg	+
Alpha Lipoic Acid	125 mg	+
Saw Palmetto Extract	80 mg	+
Epimedium Extract	80 mg	+
Fenugreek Seed Extract	70 mg	+
Forskolin (Coleus Forskohlii Extrac	t) 50 mg	+
Milk Thistle (Silymarin)	40 mg	+
Tribulus Terrestris Extract	30 mg	+
Black Pepper Extract	5 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establis	hed	

+Daily Value Not Established

Other Ingredients: Vegetable capsules, Silicon Dioxide, Resistant Dextrin, Magnesium Stearate, Starch Contains: No allergens specified



The formulation of "**Prostate Health**" is undergoing an update. According to the ingredients and benefits, the formulation is temporarily the same as **Testosterone**.

CAPSULES | DROPS

BLOOD SUGAR

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value	
L-Arginine	200 mg	+
L-Carnitine	150 mg	+
Mulberry Extract (10:1)	120 mg	+
Cinnamon Extract	75 mg	+
Green Coffe Extract	75 mg	+

+Daily Value Not Established





KETO CAPS

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value
L-Arginine	200 mg	+
L-Carnitine	150 mg	+
Mulberry Extract (10:1)	120 mg	+
Cinnamon Extract	75 mg	+
Green Coffe Extract	75 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establis	hed	



CAPSULES | DROPS

CARDIOVASCULAR CAPS

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value	
L-Arginine	200 mg	+
L-Carnitine	150 mg	+
Mulberry Extract (10:1)	120 mg	+
Cinnamon Extract	75 mg	+
Green Coffe Extract	75 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establis	hed	



CAPSULES | DROPS

PRE-WORKOUT

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value
L-Arginine	200 mg	+
L-Carnitine	150 mg	+
Mulberry Extract (10:1)	120 mg	+
Cinnamon Extract	75 mg	+
Green Coffe Extract	75 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establis	hed	



CAPSULES | DROPS INTESTINAL AND DIGESTIVE HEALTH

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Da	nily Value
L-Arginine	200 mg	+
L-Carnitine	150 mg	+
Mulberry Extract (10:1)	120 mg	+
Cinnamon Extract	75 mg	+
Green Coffe Extract	75 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establish	hed	



CAPSULES | DROPS ANTIOXIDANT AND ANTI-INFLAMMATORY

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Da	nily Value
L-Arginine	200 mg	+
L-Carnitine	150 mg	+
Mulberry Extract (10:1)	120 mg	+
Cinnamon Extract	75 mg	+
Green Coffe Extract	75 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establis	hed	



CAPSULES | DROPS IMMUNE SYSTEM SUPPORT

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value
L-Arginine	200 mg	+
L-Carnitine	150 mg	+
Mulberry Extract (10:1)	120 mg	+
Cinnamon Extract	75 mg	+
Green Coffe Extract	75 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establish	hod	

+Daily Value Not Established



CAPSULES | DROPS

HAIR GROWTH CAPS

Supplement Facts

30 Servings Per Container	Serving Size: 2 Capsules	
Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value	
Biotin	300 mg	+
Aloe Vera Powder	210 mg	+
Saw Palmetto Extract	200 mg	+
Moroccan Argan Oil Poder	90 mg	+
Hydrolyzed Gelatin	80 mg	+
MSM (Methylsulfonylmethane)	40 mg	+
Zinc (As Zinc Oxide)	15 mg	+
Vitamin E (Tocopheryl Acetate)	14 mg	+
Black Pepper Extract	5 mg	+
+Daily Value Not Establishe	d	







TESTO DROPS

Supplemen	t
-----------	---

Facts

30 Se r vings per container	Serving Size	: 2 ml
Amount Per Serving	% Daily	Value
Epimedium Extract	200 mg	+
Saw Palmetto Extract	175 mg	+
Alpha Lipolic Acid	125 mg	+
Fenugreek Seed Extract	65 mg	+
Tribulus Terrestris Extract	30 mg	+
Velvet Bean Extract (Mucuna Prurlens Extract)	16 mg	+
BlackPepper Extract	5 mg	+
+Dai ly Value Not Est a blish	ed	





PROSTATE DROPS

Γċ	acts
Se rv	ing Si ze: 2 ml
	% DailyValue
200 mg	+
175 mg	+
125 mg	+
65 mg	+
30 mg	+
16 mg	+
5 mg	+
	Se rv 200 mg 175 mg 125 mg 65 mg 30 mg 16 mg

-



The formulation of "**Prostate Health**" is undergoing an update. According to the ingredients and benefits, the formulation is temporarily the same as **Testosterone**.



KETO DROPS

Supplement	Facts Serving Size: 2ml		
30 se rvings Per Container			
Amount Per Se rving	% Dai	% Daily Value	
L-Camitine	270 mg	+	
Green Tea Extract	200 mg	+	
Medium-Chain Triglyceride Oil (MCT oil)	180 mg	+	
Electrolytes (Blend)	80 mg	+	
Caffeine (Naturally Sou rced)	30 mg	+	
B-Complex VItamins	2 mg	+	





DIABETES DROPS

Supplement	Facts Serving Size: 2ml % Daily Value	
30 se rvings Per Container		
Amount Per Se rving		
L-Carnitine	270 mg	+
Green Tea Extract	200 mg	+
Medium-Chain Triglyceride Oil (MCT oil)	180 mg	+
Electrolytes (Blend)	80 mg	+
Caffeine (Naturally Sou rced)	30 mg	+
B-Complex VItamins	2 mg	+





COGNITIVE HEALTH DROPS

Supplement	Facts Serving Size: 2ml % Daily Value	
30 se rvings Per Container		
Amount Per Se rving		
L-Carnitine	270 mg	+
Green Tea Extract	200 mg	+
Medium-Chain Triglyceride Oil (MCT oil)	180 mg	+
Electrolytes (Blend)	80 mg	+
Caffeine (Naturally Sou rced)	30 mg	+
B-Complex VItamins	2 mg	+



VENDORS CAPTURED

197 03/03/2025

